Team, Team, Handicapped

Florida State

Current Standings
83rd Florida State Open Championship Tournament, Team event only
Sorted by Event, Division

Place  Team name Entry Score From
1 Smith's Plus One 604 3,558 Sarasota-Manatee County USBC
2 SpareTime 661 3,511 Orlando Regional USBC BA
3 TampaTeam#1 514 3509 Gr TampaUSBC
4 Coudron Irrigation 51 3,505 Orange Belt USBC
5 Skeeters 523 3,503 Pam Beach County USBC BA
6 Peak Performance 783 3,501 LakeTriangle USBC
7 Walkin The Dawg 258 3,498 Florida Space Coast USBC BA
8 I'm Overwhelmed 656 3490 Gr Miami USBC
9 LeisureTime 433 3482 Hernando County USBC BA
10 2nd To None 367 3,469 Broward County USBC
11  City Barber 437 3,468 Lake Triangle USBC
12 Tequila 218 3,462 Gr Gainesville USBC BA
13 DJs 364 3456 Sarasota-Manatee County USBC
13  Strike Force 768 3,456 First Coast USBC
15 Family & Friends 600 3,447 Gr TampaUSBC
16 Bennett's Glass 285 3,446  First Coast USBC
17 The Misfits Gang 297 3,445 Gr CitrusUSBC
18 Ledbetter Racing 25 3,443 Treasure Coast USBC
19 Suger Bears 248 3,432 Pam Beach County USBC BA
20 Parker Team 250 3,427 East Pasco USBC
20 Team#2 561 3,427 Southwest FloridaUSBC
22 Password Is Taco 653 3,426 Orlando Regional USBC BA
23 Bowling Baptist #3 316 3425 Gr Gainesville USBC BA
24  Meyers Towing 422 3423 Orange Belt USBC
25 Bob'sFault 473 3420 Orange Belt USBC
26 Team#3 562 3,416 Southwest FloridaUSBC
27 Rock N Roll 82 3,413 Pam Beach County USBC BA
28 TenInThePit 256 3412 Orlando Regional USBC BA
29 U Know U Want Sum 131 3,408 Marion County USBC BA
29 Early Bird Specials 386 3,408 First Coast USBC
31 I'mBewildered 655 3,406 Gr Miami USBC
32 Jeffcoat Blueprint 47 3405 Sarasota-Manatee County USBC
33 Tony'sTeam1 634 3,404 Sarasota-Manatee County USBC
34 TenPinsll 217 3400 GrMiami USBC
35 Gladco Citrus 375 3,395 Orange Belt USBC
36 Flakewaes 643 3,392 GrTampaUSBC
37  Janets Planet 59 3,389 Sarasota-Manatee County USBC
38 Me & TheBoys 671 3,388 Suncoast USBC BA
39 Ebowla 55 3,387 Suncoast USBC BA
39 BusyBee 284 3,387 First Coast USBC
39 Deltona3 631 3,387 West VolusaUSBC
42 Reservior Bar 57 3,385 Orange Belt USBC
43  Smashers 369 3,384 Broward County USBC
44  Pinellas2 109 3,383 Gulf Coast USBC
45 Epitome Trading 219 3,382 Sarasota-Manatee County USBC
45 RynTeam 202 3,382 Orange Belt USBC
47 Superplay 491 3,379  Palm Beach County USBC BA
48 Skip'sPro Shop 1 492 3,377  Southwest FloridaUSBC
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7
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Nelson Willy's #1
Cooke's Krew
Fil-Am 1

The Gamblers #1
Leesburg |

Strikes & Spares
Just Friends
Edward Jones Investments
Tampab
Lion'sDen 1

Here For The Beer
Pin-Tang

East Orange Automotive
Awesome

Moovin Pins

The Incredibowls
Ballz Deep

Rudy's Gang #7
Knuckles Deep
Slusser

Nobody's Perfect
Jay #1

Flying Circus IV
Thorn 2
Bowlikinetic Masters
Wynning Hand
The Gamblers #2
Shaun's Team
Taylor Door
Latino's On Fire
Wade Team

DJ Auto ##1
Gettin It Together
Lucky Strikes SRQ
The 407

A Little Unwell
Pitcher Pounders
No Name Cass
Wee Kan Too

| Like Tacos!
Beach Bowl
Bowltron

The Pit Bulls

Go With The Flow
Dryak

Winsulators
Burger Barn #1
Heidi 1

I'm Positive
Roger's Automotive Machine
Boars Head
Drunkin Grownups
SLPB 4

Evies Tavern

No Team Name
Oregon Ducks

107
268
525
469
150
160
288
601
518

42
683
612
423
146
652
706
664
754
116
564
522
395
551
300
140
387
470

16
175
640

69

29
507

22
228

52

89
521
186
449
204
155
685
249
201
164
314
407
654

81
420
333
712
745
511
580

3,373
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3,369
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3,368
3,368
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3,367
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3,363
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3,359
3,357
3,357
3,355
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3,347
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3,345
3,343
3,342
3,341
3,341
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3,341
3,340
3,337
3,337
3,336
3,335
3,335
3,334
3,333
3,333
3,330
3,330
3,328
3,326
3,326
3,324
3,324
3,324
3,323
3,323

Palm Beach County USBC BA
Sarasota-Manatee County USBC
Orlando Regional USBC BA
Florida Space Coast USBC BA
Leesburg USBC

Broward County USBC

Orange Belt USBC

Gr TampaUSBC

Gr TampaUSBC

First Coast USBC

East Volusia-Flagler County USBC Y outh

Suncoast USBC BA

Orlando Regional USBC BA
First Coast USBC

Suncoast USBC BA

Orlando Regional USBC BA

Gr TampaUSBC

Broward County USBC
Southwest Florida USBC
Sarasota-Manatee County USBC
Palm Beach County USBC BA
Orlando Regional USBC BA
Orlando Regional USBC BA
West VolusiaUSBC

Treasure Coast USBC

First Coast USBC

Florida Space Coast USBC BA
Gulf Coast USBC

Gulf Coast USBC

Gr TampaUSBC

Palm Beach County USBC BA
Gr TampaUSBC

Gr Miami USBC
Sarasota-Manatee County USBC
Orlando Regional USBC BA
Suncoast USBC BA

Orlando Regional USBC BA
Sarasota-Manatee County USBC
Treasure Coast USBC

Gr TampaUSBC

First Coast USBC

Gulf Coast USBC

Orlando Regional USBC BA
East Pasco USBC
Sarasota-Manatee County USBC
Sarasota-Manatee County USBC
Gr Gainesville USBC BA
Southwest Florida USBC

Gr Miami USBC

Gr Gainesville USBC BA
Sarasota-Manatee County USBC
Hernando County USBC BA
Florida Space Coast USBC BA
Sarasota-Manatee County USBC
First Coast USBC

Palm Beach County USBC BA
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120
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137
138
139
139
139
139
143
144
144
144
144
148
149
150
150
150
153
153
153
153
157
157
159
159

Fighting Minions
The Guns

Orlando Knights |
Hersey Team
Newbies
Arrowleaf Tech #3
Women Of Wonder (WOW)
Hang Em High
Tony's Team 2
Sewiak

Tens

RTC

Pacific Rimless
High Rallers
Nelson Willy's #2
The Dirt Man

Jax Leftovers

C& L Awards
Boardwak Empire #2
Willie#1

Strike Nation

The Immigrants
Five O'Clock Somewhere 2
Gator Chomp

Spell Bound
Arrowleaf Tech #2
Burger Barn #2
Unpredictables
Left Overs

7 Balls

Willie #2

Just Us

Fun Buns

Sea Spirit 3

Rudy's Gang #8
Fun Bowlers 1

Fav Owls

Team | zod
Gamblers

Legal Lineup
Strikeforce Six
The Underdogs
Psycotic Break
Bowlers Mart
4-JsAnd A Mat
RG Strikeline

No Taps

Breakfast Station
Bowling For Bacon
Party AnimalsiI
KMA, Inc

Bobcats
Richardson Periodontics
Married With Balls
B.O.H.I.CA.
Indecent Exposure

590

97
708
83
312
296

635
556
679
732
286

65
108
283
791
149
210
370
421
350

122
158
311
315
432
243
332
371
541

74
533
753

479
489
431
179
329
613
699
623
494
121
193
242
372
440
251
132
659
167

770

3,323
3,322
3,322
3,322
3,321
3,321
3,320
3,320
3,318
3,317
3,317
3,317
3,316
3,313
3,313
3,312
3,311
3,310
3,310
3,304
3,304
3,303
3,303
3,303
3,303
3,303
3,301
3,301
3,299
3,298
3,298
3,298
3,297
3,296
3,295
3,295
3,295
3,295
3,294
3,293
3,293
3,293
3,293
3,292
3,291
3,290
3,290
3,290
3,289
3,289
3,289
3,289
3,288
3,288
3,287
3,287

Sarasota-Manatee County USBC
Palm Beach County USBC BA
Orlando Regional USBC BA
Orlando Regional USBC BA
Marion County USBC BA
Gulf Coast USBC

Gr CitrusUSBC

Orlando Regional USBC BA
Sarasota-Manatee County USBC
Orlando Regional USBC BA
Tallahassee USBC

Southwest Florida USBC
Orlando Regional USBC BA
First Coast USBC

Palm Beach County USBC BA
First Coast USBC

First Coast USBC
Sarasota-Manatee County USBC
Orlando Regional USBC BA
Gr TampaUSBC
Sarasota-Manatee County USBC
Palm Beach County USBC BA
Orlando Regional USBC BA
Gr Gainesville USBC BA

Gr Miami USBC

Gulf Coast USBC

Gr Gainesville USBC BA

Gr TampaUSBC

Indian River County USBC
Suncoast USBC BA

Gr TampaUSBC

Key West USBC

Orange Belt USBC

Gr CitrusUSBC

Broward County USBC

First Coast USBC

Palm Beach County USBC BA
Southwest Florida USBC
Broward County USBC
Treasure Coast USBC

Gr TampaUSBC

Lake Triangle USBC

Panama City USBC

Suncoast USBC BA

Broward County USBC
Southwest Florida USBC
Sarasota-Manatee County USBC
Hernando County USBC BA
Gulf Coast USBC

Palm Beach County USBC BA
Orange Belt USBC

Gr TampaUSBC

Lake Triangle USBC

First Coast USBC

Orlando Regional USBC BA
Gr Gainesville USBC BA
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163
166
167
167
167
167
167
172
172
174
174
176
176
178
178
178
178
182
182
182
185
185
187
187
189
189
191
191
191
194
194
194
194
198
198
198
198
202
202
202
202
206
206
206
209
209
209
209
209
214
215
215

SLPB 1

Team Sherrill

Dream Team

Goliath Pest 1
Tampa 3

Deltona 2

Beer Xxxtoy

Florida Elks #2

Put Together

Cats Pro Shop
Popular Community Bank 1
Fun Bowlers 4
Doesn't Matter

Val's Tint Shop #2
Sea Breeze Electric 2
Turkey Time 4

How Do Y ou Spell Winner?
Strikeforce Five
Handicap Please

The Wonders
Bowlers Hut Pro Shop
Pin Busters

Strike Mates Blue
SofaKing Guud

Atlt Again

Fil-Am 2

Wipeouts Grill
Sewiak Too

Lewis Team
Lion'sDen I

Rudy's Gang #4
SLPB 2

Walker Team

Jungle Book

Average Joe's
Suncoast Engraving #2
Press 1 For English
Grooming Deals
House Of Trophies
eX pendables

Justin's Team
Strokers

That's Good Eatin'
Lodge Lanes Too
FullDyeShirts.Com
Popular Community Bank 4
Like A Boss

Leisure Time 2

Free Spirits
Arrowleaf Tech

Heidi 3

Es3

Rich's Team

Need For Mead

The 727-2

Boardwak Empire #1

709
118

94
135
516
632
739
201
188
152
126

37
195
331
474
427
445
328
591

88
736
263
270
488

14
526
208
557
546

43
757
710
448
298
306
598
687

72
168
255
626

686
119
404
129
359
434

40
310
409
443
668
187
785
209

3,285
3,283
3,282
3,282
3,282
3,280
3,279
3,279
3,279
3,279
3,279
3,278
3,278
3,276
3,276
3,275
3,275
3,274
3,274
3,274
3,274
3,273
3,273
3,273
3,272
3,272
3,271
3,271
3,270
3,270
3,269
3,269
3,269
3,268
3,268
3,268
3,268
3,267
3,267
3,267
3,267
3,266
3,266
3,266
3,266
3,265
3,265
3,265
3,264
3,264
3,264
3,264
3,264
3,263
3,262
3,262

Florida Space Coast USBC BA
Gr TampaUSBC

Treasure Coast USBC

Gr TampaUSBC

Gr TampaUSBC

West VolusiaUSBC

Suncoast USBC BA

Broward County USBC
Treasure Coast USBC
Suncoast USBC BA

Gr Miami USBC

First Coast USBC

Orlando Regional USBC BA
Hernando County USBC BA
Sarasota-Manatee County USBC
Palm Beach County USBC BA
Sarasota-Manatee County USBC
Gr TampaUSBC
Sarasota-Manatee County USBC
Marion County USBC BA

Gr Gainesville USBC BA
Broward County USBC
Orange Belt USBC

Gr Miami USBC

Orange Belt USBC

Orlando Regional USBC BA
First Coast USBC

Orlando Regional USBC BA
Leesburg USBC

First Coast USBC

Broward County USBC
Florida Space Coast USBC BA
Emerald Coast USBC

Ancient City USBC

East Volusia-Flagler County USBC Y outh

Sarasota-Manatee County USBC
Gr TampaUSBC

Orange Belt USBC

Orlando Regional USBC BA
Orlando Regional USBC BA
Southwest Florida USBC
Marion County USBC BA
Orlando Regional USBC BA
Orlando Regional USBC BA
Southwest Florida USBC

Gr Miami USBC

Gr TampaUSBC

Hernando County USBC BA
First Coast USBC

Gulf Coast USBC
Southwest Florida USBC
Orlando Regional USBC BA
Hernando County USBC BA
Treasure Coast USBC
Suncoast USBC BA
Orlando Regional USBC BA
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215
218
218
220
221
221
223
223
223
226
227
228
228
230
230
230
230
234
235
235
235
238
238
238
238
242
242
244
244
244
247
247
247
247
251
252
252
252
255
255
255
255
259
260
261
262
263
264
264
264
264
268
269
269
271
272

Team Cole

Stoned 7-10
Striking Personalities
Clam Factory

Vann Gannaway
Dyar Plastering
3Kings& A Queen
Left Sox

Rather Unique
Twedts Classics
Mixed Strikes

Out House Gang
Hoof Farted

Ladies & Gents
DILLIGAF
Byte-Me

No Doubt

The Empire Strikes Back

Thunder Struck

10 Pin Mafia
Charlie's Pro Shop
Roban Signs #1

Bam What

Kindel Lanes

10th Frame Chokers
50f A Kind

Mike's Elite Towling
Gerry'sKids

High Rallers

Last But Not Least
Lucky Strikes R Us!
Just Bowling
Florida Sportswear
Quiet Storm 1

Juan's Team

Gut R Done #2
Bowling Baptist #2
Wild Things |
Arsnic

Rooster Tails

Mob Squad 22
Rudy's Gang #6
Bipolar Rollers
Brooksville Lanes #2
Morton Team
Bowling Baptist #1
Shaun's Team

The Well Hungarians
Tire Zone

Alley Gators

Lehigh Lanes

Team #1

Cj'sTeam
Boardwak Empire #3
Knuckle's Deep

All Balls, No Splitz

102
485
639
163
278
292
111
435
622
572
215
343
257
147
222
225
741
502
534
113
499
775
624
609

67
148
585

85
223
628
705
738
682
500
281
295
318
582
120
381
689
755
419
468
346
317
220
141
198
394
764
560
165
211

93

3,262
3,261
3,261
3,260
3,258
3,258
3,257
3,257
3,257
3,256
3,255
3,254
3,254
3,253
3,253
3,253
3,253
3,252
3,248
3,248
3,248
3,247
3,247
3,247
3,247
3,246
3,246
3,245
3,245
3,245
3,243
3,243
3,243
3,243
3,242
3,241
3,241
3,241
3,240
3,240
3,240
3,240
3,239
3,238
3,237
3,236
3,235
3,234
3,234
3,234
3,234
3,233
3,232
3,232
3,231
3,230

Gulf Coast USBC
Gr Miami USBC
Gr TampaUSBC

Sarasota-Manatee County USBC

Orlando Regional USBC BA
Treasure Coast USBC
Broward County USBC

Gr TampaUSBC

Suncoast USBC BA

Gulf Coast USBC

Gr TampaUSBC

Orlando Regional USBC BA
Orlando Regional USBC BA
First Coast USBC

Orlando Regional USBC BA
Gr TampaUSBC

Suncoast USBC BA

Gr CitrusUSBC

West VolusiaUSBC

Gr Miami USBC

Gulf Coast USBC

Gr TampaUSBC

Orange Belt USBC
MariannaUSBC

Southwest Florida USBC
First Coast USBC

Sarasota-Manatee County USBC

Marion County USBC BA
Broward County USBC

Gr Miami USBC

Orlando Regional USBC BA
Broward County USBC

East Volusia-Flagler County USBC Y outh

First Coast USBC

Gr Miami USBC
Southwest FloridaUSBC
Gr Gainesville USBC BA
Broward County USBC
Southwest FloridaUSBC
First Coast USBC
Broward County USBC
Broward County USBC

Sarasota-Manatee County USBC

Hernando County USBC BA
Marion County USBC BA
Gr Gainesville USBC BA

Sarasota-Manatee County USBC
Palm Beach County USBC BA

Treasure Coast USBC

Sarasota-Manatee County USBC

Southwest Florida USBC
Southwest Florida USBC

Sarasota-Manatee County USBC

Orlando Regional USBC BA
Treasure Coast USBC
First Coast USBC
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273
273
273
273
277
277
279
279
281
281
283
283
283
286
287
287
289
289
201
201
293
293
293
296
297
297
299
299
299
302
302
304
304
304
304
304
309
309
311
311
313
313
315
315
315
318
318
320
320
322
322
324
324
326
326
328

Black Opts.

Sponge Bob & Friends
Country Style

Rudy's Gang #9

Popular Community Bank 2

Insiders

Discount Transmissions
Jarrett Ford |

We Do It Right
Duva Rollers
Panda Express

Jax Biker Gear
Senior Moments
Beck Construction #3
Strikers

Wood Team
David's Team

I'm Confused

Right Sox

Jarrett Ford 11

Gutter Bangers

4 Guys And A Stick
Classic & Company
Jax Or Better #1
Five For All

Hit Or Miss
Ledbetter Racing |1
Willing And Abel
Pacific Rim

Been There Done That
JDGAF

The Wrecking Crew
KMA, Inc. 2
Strikeforce Three
Val's Tint Shop #1
Todd's Team

High Five

I'm Just Here

Yes2

SNAFU

Roll'n

Dilligas

Schoneman Homes
Rubbermaid Closets
Rudy's Gang #1
Category 4

Flying Circus I
Strikeforce Four
Kkinggpin 11
Emerald Coast #1

4 Whackjobs & A Nut
Jupiter Tgif

Having Fun

A Few Good Laughs
To The Knuckles
Rolling Thunder

772
230
752
127
418
153
629
178
645
383
157
352
191

13
587
348
657
436
630

53
707
746

32

68
216

24

78
287
134
794
782
252
326
330
393
183
658
442
460
239
647
399
748
760
675
550
327
788
307
662
490
567
380
559
172

3,229
3,229
3,229
3,229
3,228
3,228
3,227
3,227
3,226
3,226
3,225
3,225
3,225
3,224
3,223
3,223
3,221
3,221
3,220
3,220
3,219
3,219
3,219
3,218
3,217
3,217
3,216
3,216
3,216
3,215
3,215
3,214
3,214
3,214
3,214
3,214
3,213
3,213
3,212
3,212
3,211
3,211
3,210
3,210
3,210
3,208
3,208
3,207
3,207
3,206
3,206
3,205
3,205
3,204
3,204
3,203

Palm Beach County USBC BA
Southwest Florida USBC
Marion County USBC BA
Broward County USBC

Gr Miami USBC

Orlando Regional USBC BA
Suncoast USBC BA

Hernando County USBC BA
Treasure Coast USBC

First Coast USBC

First Coast USBC

First Coast USBC
Sarasota-Manatee County USBC
Orlando Regional USBC BA
Orlando Regional USBC BA
Sarasota-Manatee County USBC
Southwest Florida USBC

Gr Miami USBC

Gr TampaUSBC

East Pasco USBC

Suncoast USBC BA

Orange Belt USBC

Gulf Coast USBC

First Coast USBC

Palm Beach County USBC BA
Sarasota-Manatee County USBC
Treasure Coast USBC
Broward County USBC
Orlando Regional USBC BA
East Volusia-Flagler County USBC Y outh
Southwest Florida USBC

First Coast USBC

Orange Belt USBC

Gr TampaUSBC

Hernando County USBC BA
Sarasota-Manatee County USBC
Treasure Coast USBC

Gr Miami USBC

Orlando Regional USBC BA
Emerald Coast USBC
Broward County USBC

First Coast USBC

Orlando Regional USBC BA
Panama City USBC

Broward County USBC
Hernando County USBC BA
Orlando Regional USBC BA
Gr TampaUSBC

Gr Gainesville USBC BA
Emerald Coast USBC
Broward County USBC

Palm Beach County USBC BA
Gulf Coast USBC

First Coast USBC

Palm Beach County USBC BA
Broward County USBC
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328
330
331
331
331
331
335
336
336
338
339
339
339
339
343
343
345
345
347
348
348
348
348
352
352
354
354
356
356
356
356
360
360
362
362
364
365
365
367
368
368
370
370
372
372
374
375
375
377
377
379
379
381
381
381
384

Plumbing Solutions
Babe's Pizza

Liberty Lanes-Largo
Fabulous Five

Beck Construction #2
North & South #1

Bi Polar Bowlers
Heidi 2

Y outh To Senior
Root Awakening 3
Loving Care

Louie The Bug Man
Fool proof

Rudy's Gang #5
Striking Blue Ladies
Hack's Pack
Gavin'sKids
Tanstaaf|

State Travelers

Five O'Clock Somewhere 1
DJAuto #2

Bowling Gems.Com
SLPB 25

DP's Fun House
Imp's Crew

Air Flow Speialists #1
Avengerz

Sea Spirit 1

SLPB 9

Whatever |1

Off The Rock

Jason's Team

My Dixie Wrecked
VanDuzer Foundation
Metts Team

Turkey Time 2
Bowling Stones
Liberty All Starz

Fun Bowlers 2
Brooklyn Side
Pocket Pounders
Sherman Pest Control
Fred's Team

Family And Friends
Mon Tru

Charles Taylor

Gross Caretaking

Get A Grip

Bilf's

Gysot

Mis Fits

Joker'sWild

Race Quip

Big Bad Bowling Shirts & More
Top Of The Line Pools
Danny Berry

536
390
498
596
190
174
184
408
571
273

60
194
574
756
505
638
673
345
733

30

730
130
264

91
114
531
717
648
540
669
734

27
510
429

66
154

35
159
501

33
238
446
426
607
704
379
467

552
765
744
176
425

3,203
3,202
3,201
3,201
3,201
3,201
3,200
3,199
3,199
3,198
3,197
3,197
3,197
3,197
3,196
3,196
3,195
3,195
3,194
3,193
3,193
3,193
3,193
3,192
3,192
3,191
3,191
3,190
3,190
3,190
3,190
3,189
3,189
3,188
3,188
3,187
3,186
3,186
3,185
3,183
3,183
3,182
3,182
3,180
3,180
3,179
3,178
3,178
3,176
3,176
3,175
3,175
3,174
3,174
3,174
3,173

Southwest Florida USBC

East Pasco USBC

Gulf Coast USBC

Orlando Regional USBC BA
Orlando Regional USBC BA
Orlando Regional USBC BA
Treasure Coast USBC
Southwest Florida USBC
Orange Belt USBC

Orlando Regional USBC BA
Treasure Coast USBC
Sarasota-Manatee County USBC
First Coast USBC

Broward County USBC
Southwest Florida USBC

Gr TampaUSBC

Suncoast USBC BA

Orlando Regional USBC BA
Gr TampaUSBC

Orlando Regional USBC BA
Gr TampaUSBC
Sarasota-Manatee County USBC
Florida Space Coast USBC BA
Marion County USBC BA
Treasure Coast USBC

Gulf Coast USBC

Broward County USBC

Gr CitrusUSBC

Florida Space Coast USBC BA
First Coast USBC

Key West USBC

Southwest Florida USBC

Gr Gainesville USBC BA
Treasure Coast USBC

Palm Beach County USBC BA
Palm Beach County USBC BA
Suncoast USBC BA

Gulf Coast USBC

First Coast USBC

Gr Miami USBC

Gr CitrusUSBC
Sarasota-Manatee County USBC
Southwest Florida USBC

East Volusia-Flagler County USBC Y outh

Sarasota-Manatee County USBC
Gr Gainesville USBC BA
Orange Belt USBC

Martin County USBC

First Coast USBC
Southwest Florida USBC
Orlando Regional USBC BA
Indian River County USBC
Gr TampaUSBC

Suncoast USBC BA

Gulf Coast USBC

Gr Gainesville USBC BA
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384
386
387
387
389
389
391
391
391
394
394
394
394
398
398
398
398
402
402
402
402
406
406
408
408
408
411
411
413
414
414
414
417
418
418
418
421
421
421
424
424
426
427
427
429
429
429
432
432
432
432
436
436
438
438
438

Ring's Team

Shucky Ducky

AMF 2

Guaranteed Services
Boardwak Empire Ladies
Family Fun 1

Goliath Pest 2
Whatever

Rubin Group 4
Wolfpack #2

Missing Bowling Balls
Wild ThingslI

BnG Outdoor Supplies
2 Fast 2 Furious

We Get Sticks

Spray & Pray

SLPB 19

Robert's Team

Bowl In Order

Ground Jordan

Team Carol

Clearwater Beat Down
Make It Count

Mosaic

10 Pin Must Die

Jay 2

Mike's Mobile Golf Cart
Florida Copy Data
2010 State Champs
7/10 We Got You
Blazzing Balls

J& JPlumbing

We'Re Bowlers?

J& CLawn Care
Upholstery Shoppe Of Sarasota
Skip's Pfo Shop 2
Castaways

Brandon's Team
Leftovers

Fil-Am 4

JAFT 1

Eddy Foods

Coverall #2

Popular Community Bank 3
The Old Ones

Smooth Sailing

Over The Hill

Ten Up

SLPB 17

Clark's Team

Suncoast Engraving #1
Lehigh Bunch

Pat's Team

Pinellas 1

Docs Bowling Supply
Gray Matter

599
181
335
388
213
620
136
649

20
340
384
583

80
349
385
486
727
763
790
360

48
455
508
267
351
396
231
161
737
677
789
478
735

23
480
493
650
616
305
528
702
377
261
128

11
529
237
484
725
695
597
280
747
110
464
678

3,173
3,172
3171
3171
3,170
3,170
3,169
3,169
3,169
3,167
3,167
3,167
3,167
3,165
3,165
3,165
3,165
3,164
3,164
3,164
3,164
3,163
3,163
3,162
3,162
3,162
3,161
3,161
3,160
3,159
3,159
3,159
3,158
3,157
3,157
3,157
3,156
3,156
3,156
3,155
3,155
3,154
3,153
3,153
3,152
3,152
3,152
3,150
3,150
3,150
3,150
3,149
3,149
3,148
3,148
3,148

Palm Beach County USBC BA
Treasure Coast USBC

Palm Beach County USBC BA
First Coast USBC

Orlando Regional USBC BA
Palm Beach County USBC BA
Gr TampaUSBC

First Coast USBC

Gr Gainesville USBC BA

East Volusia-Flagler County USBC Y outh

First Coast USBC

Broward County USBC

Palm Beach County USBC BA
Gr Miami USBC

First Coast USBC

Gr Miami USBC

Florida Space Coast USBC BA
Broward County USBC

Gr Gainesville USBC BA

Gr TampaUSBC

Broward County USBC
Suncoast USBC BA

Gr Miami USBC

Orange Belt USBC

Southwest FloridaUSBC
Orlando Regional USBC BA
Sarasota-Manatee County USBC
Indian River County USBC

Gr Gainesville USBC BA

Gr TampaUSBC

Gr Gainesville USBC BA
Sarasota-Manatee County USBC
Gr Gainesville USBC BA

Gr CitrusUSBC
Sarasota-Manatee County USBC
Southwest FloridaUSBC

Gr Gainesville USBC BA

West VolusiaUSBC

East Volusia-Flagler County USBC Y outh

Orlando Regional USBC BA
Leesburg USBC

Southwest Florida USBC
Leesburg USBC

Gr Miami USBC

Suncoast USBC BA

Orlando Regional USBC BA
Southwest Florida USBC

Gr Miami USBC

Florida Space Coast USBC BA
Sarasota-Manatee County USBC
Sarasota-Manatee County USBC
Southwest Florida USBC
Orlando Regional USBC BA
Gulf Coast USBC

Suncoast USBC BA

Tallahassee USBC
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441 Cody's Roadhouse
441 PF Auto Glass
443 Team SKOB

443 RichieRich

443 Tim'sKnights Hit
443  Card Sharks

447  Rum Runners

447 Deland #2
447  The Squad
450 Deland #1

450 Princess Rules

452 Grip & Rip

453 City Slickers

453 Root Awakening 4

455  Coastline Custom Floors
455 Why So Serious?

457 FloridaElks#1

457  Straight Up Wobbly

457  Party Animal 1

457 Deltonal

457  Loop

462 ItIsWhatltls

462  Stupid Game

464  Southern Edge Bowling App
464  Beck Construction #4
466  Strike Zone Pro Shop
467 Ten Down

467  Kilowatt

469  Fletcher's Tree & Landscaping
469 Tom'sTeam

469 Orlando Knights|I

472 3 Hicks& A Pink Fish
473  Strikeforce One

474 Strike Mates Green

474 Off In The Corner

474  Brittnee
477 Pin Aces
478 SLPB 26

478 Turkey Time 3

478 Team Columbia 300
478  Storm Team

478  Pin Pounders

483 TeresdsTeam

484 MindsIn The Gutter 1
484 ToOld To Soon

484  Who Knows

484  Shoot9get9

488  Super Troopers

488 Aceln The Hole Gang
490 Rudy's Gang #2

490 Wet Surface

490 Beedley Construction
493 Craig2

494 DTF

495  Sportsman Lodge

495 Holy Cow

139
391

99
368
382

41
410
411
688
412
684
487
459
274
207
424
200
229
439
633
698
496
766
103
192
235
483
701
236
625

98
740
324
269
303
697
262
731
430
406

86
162
456
289
476
680
693

87
780
759
417
558
618
586
244
321

3,147
3,147
3,146
3,146
3,146
3,146
3,145
3,145
3,145
3,144
3,144
3,143
3,142
3,142
3,141
3,141
3,140
3,140
3,140
3,140
3,140
3,139
3,139
3,138
3,138
3,137
3,136
3,136
3,135
3,135
3,135
3,134
3,133
3,131
3,131
3,131
3,130
3,129
3,129
3,129
3,129
3,129
3,128
3,127
3,127
3,127
3,127
3,125
3,125
3,124
3,124
3,124
3,122
3121
3,119
3,119

Gulf Coast USBC

Gr TampaUSBC
Sarasota-Manatee County USBC
Broward County USBC

First Coast USBC

First Coast USBC

Southwest Florida USBC

West VolusiaUSBC

Broward County USBC

West VolusiaUSBC

Florida Space Coast USBC BA
Gr Miami USBC

Florida Space Coast USBC BA
Orlando Regional USBC BA
First Coast USBC

Gr Gainesville USBC BA
Broward County USBC

Orlando Regional USBC BA
Palm Beach County USBC BA
West VolusiaUSBC

Gulf Coast USBC

Gr Miami USBC

First Coast USBC
Sarasota-Manatee County USBC
Orlando Regional USBC BA
Martin County USBC

Gr Miami USBC

Orange Belt USBC

East Volusia-Flagler County USBC Y outh
Southwest Florida USBC
Orlando Regional USBC BA
Suncoast USBC BA

Gr TampaUSBC

Orange Belt USBC

East Volusia-Flagler County USBC Y outh
Gulf Coast USBC

Broward County USBC

Florida Space Coast USBC BA
Palm Beach County USBC BA
Broward County USBC

Marion County USBC BA
Hernando County USBC BA
Suncoast USBC BA

Suncoast USBC BA

Orlando Regional USBC BA
Broward County USBC

Palm Beach County USBC BA
Marion County USBC BA

Gr Gainesville USBC BA
Broward County USBC

Gr TampaUSBC

Leesburg USBC

East Volusia-Flagler County USBC Y outh
Sarasota-Manatee County USBC
Indian River County USBC
Southwest Florida USBC
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495 Again No Name
495 Noldea

499 Happy Times

499 Trail Generators
499 Old School Bowlers
502 LifelsGreat

502 Strikeforce Two
502 Judi's Gang

505 New Edition

505  Senior Moments 2

505 Mayhew Pest Control |11

505 Boardwak Empire #4
509 A& Team

509 Ed's Cozy Corner Pro Shop

511 Root Awakening 6
511 Dan Plus Four
513 Heavy Hitters
513 Rudy's Gang #10
513 Leeshburg Pickups
513  Just For Fun

517 SLPB21

518 BagsN Bals

519 DS

520 SLPB 16

520 Lippl Team

520 Meilan Limousines
523 BOHICA

523 Gut R Done

523 Donna'sBoys
526 Yesl

527 WeReHung

527 JAFT 2

529  Jensen Beach Bowl #3
530 Kickin Wings
531 TheBowling Stones
531 3Pus2

533 Flying Circus|
533 Murder Inc

535 Woodknockers |
535 Rudy's Gang #3
537 Tampa4

537 Roban Signs#2
537 Odd Shirts

537 Wedgas

541  Strikers

541 Flying Circusl|
543 SKOB Too

543  Smooth Sailing 11
545 PinPas

546  Auto Glass Etc
547 East & West #1
548 Turkey Timel
548 Maples Team

548 No Profanity

548 OneMore Time
552 Emerald Coast #2

512
646

75
398
504
166
325
457
342
353
125
212
676
743
276
453
400
751
547
642
729
667

62
724

38
627
378
294

26
441
112
703
234
241
402
542
548
610
354
758
517
776
185
506
304
549
100
530

15

49
322
428
584
611
180
308

3,119
3,119
3,118
3,118
3,118
3,117
3,117
3,117
3,116
3,116
3,116
3,116
3,115
3,115
3,114
3,114
3,113
3,113
3,113
3,113
3,110
3,109
3,107
3,106
3,106
3,106
3,105
3,105
3,105
3,103
3,102
3,102
3,101
3,100
3,099
3,099
3,098
3,098
3,097
3,097
3,096
3,096
3,096
3,096
3,095
3,095
3,094
3,094
3,093
3,092
3,091
3,090
3,090
3,090
3,090
3,088

First Coast USBC

Marion County USBC BA
Hernando County USBC BA
Sarasota-Manatee County USBC
Orange Belt USBC

Gulf Coast USBC

Gr TampaUSBC

Gr TampaUSBC

East Volusia-Flagler County USBC Y outh
Southwest Florida USBC
Marion County USBC BA
Orlando Regional USBC BA
Treasure Coast USBC

Orlando Regional USBC BA
Orlando Regional USBC BA
Gulf Coast USBC

Broward County USBC
Broward County USBC
Leesburg USBC

Hernando County USBC BA
Florida Space Coast USBC BA
Orange Belt USBC

First Coast USBC

Florida Space Coast USBC BA
Palm Beach County USBC BA
Gr Miami USBC

West VolusiaUSBC

Southwest Florida USBC

First Coast USBC

Orlando Regional USBC BA
East Volusia-Flagler County USBC Y outh
Leesburg USBC

Martin County USBC

Hernando County USBC BA
Orlando Regional USBC BA
Palm Beach County USBC BA
Orlando Regional USBC BA
Sarasota-Manatee County USBC
Marion County USBC BA
Broward County USBC

Gr TampaUSBC

Gr TampaUSBC

Treasure Coast USBC

Orlando Regional USBC BA
East Volusia-Flagler County USBC Y outh
Orlando Regional USBC BA
Sarasota-Manatee County USBC
Orlando Regional USBC BA
Gulf Coast USBC

Gulf Coast USBC

Broward County USBC

Palm Beach County USBC BA
Florida Space Coast USBC BA
Suncoast USBC BA

Treasure Coast USBC

Emerald Coast USBC
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553
553
553
556
556
558
559
560
560
560
563
563
563
563
567
568
569
569
571
571
573
574
574
576
577
577
577
577
581
581
583
583
583
586
587
587
587
587
591
591
591
594
595
596
597
597
599
599
601
602
602
604
604
606
606
608

Heated!

All On TheKid?
Naples House Pros #2
Pocket Pounders
Mighty Five

SLPB 6

Chit Happens

Loving Carel

Mark Me

SLPB 3

Quick Strikers

Sea Spirit 2

M3

That IsUp

SLPB7

Esau 1

Mil-Tool & Plastics
ItsUsAgain

Thorn #1

Chinese Connection?
AT Plus

Pin Street Bowlers
Fil-Am 3

Orange Bow! Special
Bittersweet
TomaTeam

Craig 1

No Kids Allowed
Let's Go Bowling!
Fun Bowlers 3
Denning Team

Try Not To Suck Too
KG Left Us

K.CS

Bowlaholics Pro Shop
Sea Breeze Electric
Sparks Construction Services
Proline Bowling Supply #2
Beck Construction #1
Crooked Can Beer
Ebony & lvory

North & South #2
Carson Team

SLPB 14

Mix Em Up

4 & One

Beaches

Oakfield Rollers
Crashers Five

Team Mouse 2

5 O'Clock Somewhere
Mob Squad Darkside
Last Minute Team
Team Ninja

SLPB 12
Woodknockers 11

337
569
778
696
641
714

63

61
301
711
503
532
106
787
715
246
245
619
299
376
495

92
527
555

10
543
617
771
221

36
472
171
277

21
447
475
608
637
189
781

173
293
722
509
767
520
374
588
691

76
405
438
461
720
355

3,087
3,087
3,087
3,086
3,086
3,085
3,084
3,082
3,082
3,082
3,081
3,081
3,081
3,081
3,080
3,079
3,078
3,078
3,077
3,077
3,074
3,071
3,071
3,070
3,069
3,069
3,069
3,069
3,067
3,067
3,066
3,066
3,066
3,062
3,061
3,061
3,061
3,061
3,060
3,060
3,060
3,058
3,057
3,056
3,055
3,055
3,053
3,053
3,051
3,050
3,050
3,049
3,049
3,047
3,047
3,046

West VolusiaUSBC

Gr TampaUSBC

Southwest Florida USBC
Treasure Coast USBC

Gr TampaUSBC

Florida Space Coast USBC BA
Palm Beach County USBC BA
Treasure Coast USBC

East Volusia-Flagler County USBC Y outh
Florida Space Coast USBC BA
Gr CitrusUSBC

Gr CitrusUSBC

First Coast USBC

Gr Gainesville USBC BA
Florida Space Coast USBC BA
Broward County USBC

East Pasco USBC

Suncoast USBC BA

West VolusiaUSBC

Southwest Florida USBC

Gr Miami USBC

Southwest Florida USBC
Orlando Regional USBC BA
Orange Belt USBC

Palm Beach County USBC BA
Southwest Florida USBC

East Volusia-Flagler County USBC Y outh
Gr Gainesville USBC BA

Gulf Coast USBC

First Coast USBC

Gr TampaUSBC

Palm Beach County USBC BA
Orlando Regional USBC BA
Broward County USBC

East Pasco USBC
Sarasota-Manatee County USBC
Orlando Regional USBC BA
Gulf Coast USBC

Orlando Regional USBC BA
Orlando Regional USBC BA
Suncoast USBC BA

Orlando Regional USBC BA
Sarasota-Manatee County USBC
Florida Space Coast USBC BA
East Volusia-Flagler County USBC Y outh
First Coast USBC

Palm Beach County USBC BA
Gr TampaUSBC
Sarasota-Manatee County USBC
Suncoast USBC BA

Hernando County USBC BA
Broward County USBC

Florida Space Coast USBC BA
East Volusia-Flagler County USBC Y outh
Florida Space Coast USBC BA
Marion County USBC BA

Current Standings

Jul 31, 2017 5:43PM

Page 11 of 18



608 One Spare At A Time
610 JPack

611 U.SA.

612 Auto Care

612 Proline Bowling Supply 1

614 Try Not To Suck

614 SLPB 18

616 Rubin Group I

617 Possible-5

617  Sutton Monuments
617 Deadwood

620 FuriousFive

621 Root Awakening 2
621 Tom Gibson's Pro Shop
623 Mercedes Benz

624 Ace Service Co

625 Thunder Chrysler

626 MindsIn The Gutter 2

626  Smitty's Pressure Cleaning

628 YouRe Not Ready!
629 Hanley'sAuto

629 The727-1

631 Just OneTime

631 Seminole Pest Services
631 3 Younsters 2 Geezers
634  Pocket Pounders

635 Naples House Pros #3
635 Coveral #1

637 Warehouse Pub 2

638 ByeFdlicial

638 Odd Woman Out

638 FabFive

638 Esau2

642 Team Kirinsky

643  Jensen Beach Bowl #2
643 Not The Ducks

645 SLPB 20

646 Melissa's Team

646  Brite Future Elec.

646 Harry's Body Shop
649 M1

650 Focus

650 PB&J

652 Warehouse Pub 1

653 TMI

654 TampaTeam 2

655 #3

656 Ron'sTeam

657  Splitz Happen

657 Brian Brazeau Pro Shop
659 Beach Bums

659 AceAluminum

661 Beer Money

661 Just Wynn Baby

663 Pedal To The Metal
664 What's Happening

254
575

50
636
170
726

18
259
606

71
182
272
660

96
581
196
290
177
336
452
784

58
169
357
302
7
260
414
403
570
589
247
101
233
579
728
665
471
205
104
554
595
413
363
515

95
481
143
341
203
401
279
361

39
700

3,046
3,045
3,044
3,042
3,042
3,041
3,041
3,040
3,039
3,039
3,039
3,037
3,034
3,034
3,033
3,032
3,031
3,030
3,030
3,029
3,028
3,028
3,025
3,025
3,025
3,024
3,023
3,023
3,022
3,020
3,020
3,020
3,020
3,019
3,018
3,018
3,017
3,016
3,016
3,016
3,013
3,012
3,012
3,011
3,006
3,005
3,004
3,003
3,002
3,002
3,001
3,001
3,000
3,000
2,998
2,997

Orlando Regional USBC BA
First Coast USBC

Orlando Regional USBC BA
Gulf Coast USBC

Gulf Coast USBC

Palm Beach County USBC BA
Florida Space Coast USBC BA
Broward County USBC
Florida Space Coast USBC BA
Orange Belt USBC

Palm Beach County USBC BA
Treasure Coast USBC

Orlando Regional USBC BA
West VolusiaUSBC

Gr Gainesville USBC BA

Gr CitrusUSBC

Orange Belt USBC

Suncoast USBC BA
Southwest Florida USBC
West VolusiaUSBC

Gulf Coast USBC

Suncoast USBC BA

Palm Beach County USBC BA
Orlando Regional USBC BA
Palm Beach County USBC BA

East Volusia-Flagler County USBC Y outh

Southwest Florida USBC
Leesburg USBC

Palm Beach County USBC BA
Southwest Florida USBC
Orlando Regional USBC BA
Sarasota-Manatee County USBC
Broward County USBC

Gr TampaUSBC

Martin County USBC

Palm Beach County USBC BA
Florida Space Coast USBC BA
Treasure Coast USBC

Indian River County USBC
First Coast USBC

First Coast USBC

Orlando Regional USBC BA
Orlando Regional USBC BA
Palm Beach County USBC BA
Sarasota-Manatee County USBC
Gr TampaUSBC

Treasure Coast USBC
Southwest Florida USBC
Orange Belt USBC

Leesburg USBC

First Coast USBC

Gr TampaUSBC

Gr Miami USBC

Gr TampaUSBC

Palm Beach County USBC BA
Gr TampaUSBC
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665
665
667
667
669
670
671
671
673
673
675
676
676
678
679
679
681
682
683
684
685
686
687
688
689
690
690
692
692
694
695
696
697
698
699
700
700
702
703
704
704
706
707
708
709
709
711
712
713
714
715
716
717
718
719
719

Hal's Team

SLPB 8

Indian River Transport
Tampa 6

Ap Stat Us

There's Always Next Year
Silver Bullets

Mike's Team

Mayhew Pest Control |
Rubin Group 1
Maximum Effort
Wolfpack #1

Bellair Lanes

New York Pizza & Pasta
SLPB5

SofaKing Awesome
Try Harder

CubsWin!

The Water Stoppers
Angry Birds
F.R.I.E.N.D.S

SLPB 10

Rolling Thunder

RG I11/GHD

J& JAuto Body
ThisBud Lit For ME
USA Redty Of TampaBay
Mayhew Pest Control |1
SLPB 15

AMF 1

Rock'n

Team Dewyer

Regional Air |

JD'sAll Stars

Auto Store Towing
Regional Air Il
Friendly Bunch
Bac'Katcha

Drivers Choice Pro Shop
Jax Or Better #2

10N DaPit

Double Deuce

Jensen Beach Bowl #1
Neils Lawn Service
Team Mouse

SLPB 11

OnelIn A Million
Drivers Choice Auto Center
N.W.O

Naples House Pros #1
Lost In Space

Sage Engineering
SLPB 13

Root Awakening 5
Fire Truck Reborn

Ed's Pro Shop

356
716
137
519
358
117
253
465
123

17
563
338
651
615
713
674
672
774
397
145

718
535

19
133

605
124
723
334
240

28

373
206

45
227
347
538

31
576
115
232
142
690
719
762
539
663
779

70
197
721
275
199
742

2,996
2,996
2,995
2,995
2,994
2,992
2,991
2,991
2,990
2,990
2,989
2,988
2,988
2,987
2,986
2,986
2,985
2,983
2,979
2,977
2,975
2,973
2,972
2,970
2,969
2,967
2,967
2,964
2,964
2,963
2,962
2,960
2,956
2,955
2,953
2,951
2,951
2,950
2,947
2,944
2,944
2,943
2,935
2,932
2,930
2,930
2,926
2,923
2,920
2,919
2,918
2,917
2,911
2,905
2,904
2,904

Palm Beach County USBC BA
Florida Space Coast USBC BA
Orange Belt USBC

Gr TampaUSBC

Palm Beach County USBC BA
Southwest Florida USBC

East Volusia-Flagler County USBC Y outh
Southwest Florida USBC
Marion County USBC BA
Broward County USBC
Broward County USBC

East Volusia-Flagler County USBC Y outh
East Volusia-Flagler County USBC Y outh
Southwest Florida USBC
Florida Space Coast USBC BA
Suncoast USBC BA

Suncoast USBC BA

Southwest Florida USBC
Florida Space Coast USBC BA
Gulf Coast USBC

First Coast USBC

Florida Space Coast USBC BA
West VolusiaUSBC

Broward County USBC

East Volusia-Flagler County USBC Y outh
First Coast USBC

Gr TampaUSBC

Marion County USBC BA
Florida Space Coast USBC BA
Palm Beach County USBC BA
Broward County USBC

Gulf Coast USBC

First Coast USBC

Florida Space Coast USBC BA
First Coast USBC

First Coast USBC

Gulf Coast USBC

Broward County USBC
Southwest Florida USBC

First Coast USBC

First Coast USBC

Southwest Florida USBC
Martin County USBC

Palm Beach County USBC BA
Suncoast USBC BA

Florida Space Coast USBC BA
Broward County USBC
Southwest Florida USBC
Broward County USBC
Southwest Florida USBC
Broward County USBC

Palm Beach County USBC BA
Florida Space Coast USBC BA
Orlando Regional USBC BA
Orange Belt USBC

Lake Triangle USBC
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721 Cat'sPro Shop 2 454 2,896 Suncoast USBC BA
722  Pin Setters 466 2,895 Southwest FloridaUSBC
723  Legion Of Boom! 450 2,886 Gr TampaUSBC
724  Ruiz 463 2,866 West VolusaUSBC
725 TeamBring IT!!! 144 2,852 Hernando County USBC BA
726 Hanson's Thrift 614 2,836 East Volusia-Flagler County USBC Y outh
727 195 Connection 339 2,809 Orlando Regional USBC BA
728  Air Flow Specidists #2 90 2,801 Gulf Coast USBC
729 The Unknowns 621 2,799 Gr TampaUSBC
730 Northside 477 2,688 Sarasota-Manatee County USBC
731 Wish A Bowler Wud 786 2,135 Gr Gainesville USBC BA
The lowest score to cash is 3,310.
Team, Team, Scratch
Place Team name Entry Score From
1 Peak Performance 783 3,367 LakeTriangle USBC
2 LodgelanesToo 119 3,219 Orlando Regional USBC BA
3 Oregon Ducks 580 3,213 Pam Beach County USBC BA
4  Taylor Door 175 3,194 Gulf Coast USBC
5 Shaun's Team 16 3,128 Gulf Coast USBC
6 Team Sherrill 118 3,118 Gr TampaUSBC
6 BowlersMart 623 3,118 Suncoast USBC BA
8 Flying CircusllIl 550 3,100 Orlando Regional USBC BA
9 Flakewales 643 3,091 GrTampaUSBC
9 Flying Circus 1V 551 3,091 Orlando Regional USBC BA
11 Sewiak 556 3,079 Orlando Regional USBC BA
12 Handicap Please 591 3,073 Sarasota-Manatee County USBC
13 Neson Willy's#1 107 3,071 Palm Beach County USBC BA
14 The407 228 3,066 Orlando Regional USBC BA
15 Popular Community Bank 1 126 3,055 Gr Miami USBC
16 | Like Tacos! 449 3,051 GrTampaUSBC
17  BnG Outdoor Supplies 80 3,036 Palm Beach County USBC BA
18  Jax Leftovers 791 3,030 First Coast USBC
19 VanDuzer Foundation 27 3,028 Treasure Coast USBC
19 Team Columbia 300 406 3,028 Broward County USBC
21  Stoned 7-10 485 3,020 Gr Miami USBC
22  Popular Community Bank 4 129 2,997 Gr Miami USBC
23 Knuckles Deep 116 2,990 Southwest FloridaUSBC
23 U Know U Want Sum 131 2,990 Marion County USBC BA
25 Imp'sCrew 264 2,983 Treasure Coast USBC
26 Fav Owls 479 2,975 Pam Beach County USBC BA
27 Clearwater Beat Down 455 2,963 Suncoast USBC BA
28 Schoneman Homes 399 2,962 Orlando Regional USBC BA
29 Flying Circusl 548 2,957 Orlando Regional USBC BA
30 Jarrett Ford Il 630 2,954 East Pasco USBC
31 HereFor The Beer 683 2,950 East Volusia-Flagler County USBC Y outh
32 Naples House Pros #2 778 2,946  Southwest FloridaUSBC
33 2010 State Champs 737 2,942 Gr Gainesville USBC BA
34 Mob Squad Darkside 405 2,940 Broward County USBC
34 How Do You Spell Winner? 445 2,940 Sarasota-Manatee County USBC
36 JDGAF 794 2,936 Southwest FloridaUSBC
36 Top Of The Line Pools 176 2,936 Gulf Coast USBC
38 TheWonders 88 2,935 Marion County USBC BA
39 Boardwak Empire #1 209 2,930 Orlando Regional USBC BA
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40 Boardwak Empire #2
41  Country Style

42 The727-2

43 Smith's Plus One

43 Rich'sTeam

45  FullDyeShirts.Com
46 We'Re Bowlers?

47  Rather Unique

48 SLPB1

49  Popular Community Bank 2

50 Charlie'sPro Shop
51 Vann Gannaway
51 2 Fast 2 Furious

53 Boardwak Empire #4
54  Flying Circusll

54 FiveFor All

56 Gysot

57 Having Fun

58 Right Sox

59 7/10 We Got You
60 Classic & Company
61 BabesPizza

62 All Bals, No Splitz

63  Popular Community Bank 3

64 CatsPro Shop
65 Married With Balls
66 Bowling Gems.Com
67 LehighLanes

68  Sparks Construction Services
68 Richardson Periodontics

70 Eddy Foods

70 Team Mouse 2

70 CubsWin!

73 JID'sAll Stars

74  Liberty Lanes-Largo
74  Crooked Can Beer
76 High Rollers

76  Cody's Roadhouse
78 Heated!

79 North & South #1
80 HighRollers

81 Last Minute Team
82 Gut R Done#2

82 Bellair Lanes

84  Strike Nation

85 Team Kirinsky

86 Straight Up Wobbly
87 Grip& Rip

88 FunBowlers1

89 Naples House Pros #3
90 MaplesTeam

90 Dyar Plastering

92 Chit Happens

93  Justin's Team

94 YouRe Not Ready!
94  The Squad

210
230
785
604
668
404
735
622
709
127
499
278
349
212
549

68
467
567
436
677
746
390

128
152
167

764
608
659
377
691
774
373
498
781

65
139
337
174
223
438
295
651
421
101
229
487

7
584
292

63
626
336
688

2,921
2,919
2,911
2,907
2,907
2,898
2,894
2,893
2,882
2,873
2,872
2,871
2,871
2,868
2,866
2,866
2,865
2,861
2,860
2,850
2,849
2,846
2,844
2,842
2,841
2,839
2,837
2,836
2,834
2,834
2,828
2,828
2,828
2,822
2,819
2,819
2,818
2,818
2,814
2,811
2,810
2,806
2,803
2,803
2,799
2,797
2,796
2,794
2,792
2,790
2,788
2,788
2,787
2,784
2,783
2,783

Orlando Regional USBC BA
Marion County USBC BA
Suncoast USBC BA

Sarasota-Manatee County USBC

Hernando County USBC BA
Southwest Florida USBC

Gr Gainesville USBC BA
Suncoast USBC BA

Florida Space Coast USBC BA
Gr Miami USBC

Gulf Coast USBC

Orlando Regional USBC BA
Gr Miami USBC

Orlando Regional USBC BA
Orlando Regional USBC BA
Palm Beach County USBC BA
Southwest Florida USBC
Gulf Coast USBC

Gr TampaUSBC

Gr TampaUSBC

Gulf Coast USBC

East Pasco USBC

First Coast USBC

Gr Miami USBC

Suncoast USBC BA

First Coast USBC

Sarasota-Manatee County USBC

Southwest Florida USBC
Orlando Regional USBC BA
Lake Triangle USBC
Southwest Florida USBC
Suncoast USBC BA

Southwest Florida USBC
Florida Space Coast USBC BA
Gulf Coast USBC

Orlando Regional USBC BA
First Coast USBC

Gulf Coast USBC

West VolusiaUSBC

Orlando Regional USBC BA
Broward County USBC
Florida Space Coast USBC BA
Southwest Florida USBC

East Volusia-Flagler County USBC Y outh
Sarasota-Manatee County USBC

Gr TampaUSBC

Orlando Regional USBC BA
Gr Miami USBC

First Coast USBC

Southwest FloridaUSBC
Florida Space Coast USBC BA
Treasure Coast USBC

Palm Beach County USBC BA
Southwest FloridaUSBC
West VolusiaUSBC

Broward County USBC
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96 Beck Construction #2 190 2,782  Orlando Regional USBC BA

97 Regiona Air | 44 2,780 First Coast USBC

98 Strike Zone Pro Shop 235 2,777 Martin County USBC

99 Mixed Strikes 215 2,774 Gr TampaUSBC
100 Slusser 564 2,768 Sarasota-Manatee County USBC
101 5 O'Clock Somewhere 76 2,766 Hernando County USBC BA
101  Thunder Struck 534 2,766 West VolusiaUSBC
103  Not The Ducks 579 2,762 Pam Beach County USBC BA
104 TomaTeam 543 2,755 Southwest FloridaUSBC
105 Race Quip 765 2,752 Gr TampaUSBC
106 Dilligas 647 2,750 First Coast USBC
106 RTC 732 2,750  Southwest FloridaUSBC
108 Mike's Team 465 2,748  Southwest Florida USBC
109 My Dixie Wrecked 734 2,746  Gr Gainesville USBC BA
110 Let'sGo Bowling! 221 2,745 Gulf Coast USBC
111 Proline Bowling Supply 1 636 2,742  Gulf Coast USBC
112  Trail Generators 398 2,741 Sarasota-Manatee County USBC
112  Edward Jones Investments 601 2,741 Gr TampaUSBC
114 Wet Surface 417 2,738 Gr TampaUSBC
115 Beck Construction #1 189 2,736  Orlando Regional USBC BA
116 Team SKOB 99 2,730 Sarasota-Manatee County USBC
116 Ron'sTeam 481 2,730 Southwest FloridaUSBC
118 Naples House Pros #1 779 2,729  Southwest Florida USBC
119 Fletcher's Tree & Landscaping 236 2,726 East Volusia-Flagler County USBC Y outh
120 ItisWhatltls 496 2,724  Gr Miami USBC
121 Mayhew Pest Control 111 125 2,722  Marion County USBC BA
122 The Water Stoppers 397 2,720 Florida Space Coast USBC BA
123 Cat'sPro Shop 2 454 2,718 Suncoast USBC BA
124 4-JsAnd A Mat 494 2,707 Broward County USBC
125 PinPas 15 2,706 Gulf Coast USBC
125 Gator Chomp 122 2,706 Gr Gainesville USBC BA
127 MindsIn The Gutter 1 289 2,705 Suncoast USBC BA
127  Brian Brazeau Pro Shop 341 2,705 Leesburg USBC
129  Jason's Team 669 2,695 Southwest FloridaUSBC
130 BOHICA 378 2,692 West VolusaUSBC
131  Proline Bowling Supply #2 637 2,685 Gulf Coast USBC
132 Party Animal 1 439 2,684 Pam Beach County USBC BA
133 4 Whackjobs & A Nut 662 2,681 Broward County USBC
134 Super Troopers 87 2,680 Marion County USBC BA
135 Qakfield Rollers 374 2,679 Gr TampaUSBC
136  Just Wynn Baby 361 2,677 Gr TampaUSBC
137  Jensen Beach Bowl #3 234 2,671 Martin County USBC
138  Jensen Beach Bowl #1 232 2,670 Martin County USBC
139 SKOB Too 100 2,669 Sarasota-Manatee County USBC
140 Guaranteed Services 388 2,668 First Coast USBC
141  Chinese Connection? 376 2,666 Southwest Florida USBC
142 J& JAuto Body 133 2,664 East Volusia-Flagler County USBC Y outh
143  Va'sTint Shop #2 331 2,663 Hernando County USBC BA
143  Wolfpack #1 338 2,663 East Volusia-Flagler County USBC Y outh
145  Pin Pounders 162 2,662 Hernando County USBC BA
146 AMF2 335 2,660 Pam Beach County USBC BA
147  Jensen Beach Bowl #2 233 2,659 Martin County USBC
148 Lehigh Bunch 280 2,644  Southwest FloridaUSBC
149 10 Pin Must Die 351 2,641 Southwest FloridaUSBC
150 Orlando Knights|I 98 2,639 Orlando Regional USBC BA
151 Castaways 650 2,635 Gr Gainesville USBC BA
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152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
160
162
163
163
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
179
181
182
183
184
185
185
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207

Nobody's Perfect
Hanley's Auto

Heavy Hitters

Senior Moments 2
KG Left Us

Been There Done That
Ed's Pro Shop

Sage Engineering
Old School Bowlers
SLPB 8

AT Plus

Tom Gibson's Pro Shop
Oneln A Million
Bam What

SLPB 20

There's Always Next Y ear
SLPB 13

Lifels Great

SLPB 4

Pat's Team

SLPB 11

Regional Air Il
Drivers Choice Auto Center
North & South #2

To Old To Soon

Fun Bowlers 2

Jax Or Better #2
Focus

Craig 2

SLPB 2

SLPB 9

Pocket Pounders
Rubin Group 11

1 95 Connection
AMF 1

M1

Legion Of Boom!
Rolling Thunder
SLPB5

SLPB 14

Gut R Done

Craig 1

Ap Stat Us

Ebony & lvory
Mike's Mobile Golf Cart
SLPB 19

SLPB 15

Try Not To Suck
Team Mouse

SLPB 21

SLPB 3

T™I

Jungle Book

Try Not To Suck Too
SLPB 16

SLPB 6

522
452
400
353
277
134
742
197
504
716
495
660
762
624
728
117
721
166
712
747
719

45
539
173
476

35

31
554
618
710
717
696

18
339
334
104
450
535
713
722
294
617
358

231
727
723
170
690
729
711
363
298
171
724
714

2,634
2,633
2,623
2,619
2,618
2,617
2,615
2,610
2,607
2,607
2,606
2,605
2,605
2,599
2,598
2,597
2,594
2,591
2,587
2,581
2,576
2,572
2,564
2,555
2,548
2,545
2,541
2,539
2,539
2,529
2,528
2,524
2,519
2,509
2,509
2,507
2,505
2,502
2,500
2,497
2,492
2,486
2,478
2,462
2,460
2,422
2,413
2,407
2,406
2,400
2,392
2,390
2,370
2,329
2,328
2,326

Palm Beach County USBC BA
Gulf Coast USBC

Broward County USBC
Southwest Florida USBC
Orlando Regional USBC BA
East Volusia-Flagler County USBC Y outh
Lake Triangle USBC

Palm Beach County USBC BA
Orange Belt USBC

Florida Space Coast USBC BA
Gr Miami USBC

West VolusiaUSBC

Broward County USBC
Orange Belt USBC

Florida Space Coast USBC BA
Southwest Florida USBC
Florida Space Coast USBC BA
Gulf Coast USBC

Florida Space Coast USBC BA
Orlando Regional USBC BA
Florida Space Coast USBC BA
First Coast USBC

Southwest Florida USBC
Orlando Regional USBC BA
Orlando Regional USBC BA
First Coast USBC

First Coast USBC

Orlando Regional USBC BA
East Volusia-Flagler County USBC Y outh
Florida Space Coast USBC BA
Florida Space Coast USBC BA
Treasure Coast USBC
Broward County USBC
Orlando Regional USBC BA
Palm Beach County USBC BA
First Coast USBC

Gr TampaUSBC

West VolusiaUSBC

Florida Space Coast USBC BA
Florida Space Coast USBC BA
Southwest Florida USBC

East Volusia-Flagler County USBC Y outh
Palm Beach County USBC BA
Suncoast USBC BA
Sarasota-Manatee County USBC
Florida Space Coast USBC BA
Florida Space Coast USBC BA
Palm Beach County USBC BA
Suncoast USBC BA

Florida Space Coast USBC BA
Florida Space Coast USBC BA
Sarasota-Manatee County USBC
Ancient City USBC

Palm Beach County USBC BA
Florida Space Coast USBC BA
Florida Space Coast USBC BA
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208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216

The lowest score to cash is 2,963.

RG I11/GHD

SLPB 12

Minds In The Guitter 2
SLPB 10

SLPB 18

Rubin Group 1

Team Bring IT!!!
SLPB7

SLPB 17

19
720
290
718
726

17
144
715
725

2,324
2,317
2,316
2,298
2,296
2,277
2,273
2,262
2,106

Broward County USBC
Florida Space Coast USBC BA
Suncoast USBC BA

Florida Space Coast USBC BA
Florida Space Coast USBC BA
Broward County USBC
Hernando County USBC BA
Florida Space Coast USBC BA
Florida Space Coast USBC BA

Current Standings

Jul 31, 2017 5:43PM

Page 18 of 18



